
23Ov 
1646- 
l&46- 

1190 Armature 
1141 Field 

FIG. PART NO. 
1 12-98-0800 
2 18-42-1141 
3 M-42-1210 
4 23460060 
5 22-22-0080 
6 22-N-0100 

*7 23-66-0440 
9 28-20-3601 

10 28-17-0400 
11 22-64-0170 
12 02-04-0970 
13 28-50-4488 
14 02-04-0940 
15 28-28-0661 

PART NO. 
&;i;;6; 

06-42.0800 
W-81-8400 
06-81-5790 
23-86-O 110 
06-7S-3158 
48-03-0010 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS 

DESCRIPTION OF PART NO.REQ. FIG. 
Name Plate 
Field Assembly ;: 
Armature Assembly 
Brush Retaining Screw (2) :i 
Brush Holder Assembly (2) 
&;!;I Brush Assembly (2) ifi 

Handle Cover !I! 
Cord Clamp Strap 
Card Set i: 
Ball Bearing (Camm. End) 
Motor Housin 
Ball Bearing Pinion End) 21 

;i 

Diophrogm 29 
30 

PART NO. 
02-50-1640 
32-40-1241 
02-04-0820 
36-66-2801 
36-66-3951 
48-66-3280 
48-66-1360 
42-52-0071 

~tEz2: 
02:50-2110 
02-04-0640 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS NOT SHOWN 

DESCRIPTION OF PART NO.REQ. 
Sal I Bearing 
Intermediate Gear 
Ball Beoring 
Intermediate Pinion Shaft 
Intermediate Pinion Shaft 
Chuck Ke 
Chuck (1?&28 Thread 3-Jaw) 
Beoring Cop 
Ball Bearing 
Spindle - 
Spindle Gear 
Spindle Gear 
Geor Case 
Needle Beoring 
Sal I Bearing 

DESCRIPTION OF PART NO.REQ. 
Handle 
Handle Ring 
Woodruff Keys (3) 
4-40 x l/4 Rd. Hd. Name Plate Screws (2) 
6-32x l/4 Fil. Hd. Sw.Mtg. Sems (2) 
Brush Holder Insul. Washer (2) 
1/4-28x 1 L.H. Allen Hd. Rev. Chuck Ser. 
Attachment Plug Adaptor 

PART NO. 
06-81-6150 
06-81-8625 
06-81-6350 
06-81-6650 
06-81-6600 
06-83-2650 
06-81-3700 
45-36-0210 
23-16-0340 

DESCRIPTION OF PART NO.REQ. 
8-32x1/2” Fil.Hd.Ssms Cord Cla 

i% 
Strap Scd2l 

6-32xV4"Rd.Hd.GoundScrew rass) 
8-32x 1 Fil. Hd. Sems Gear Case Screws 
8-32x1-3/4 Fil. Hd. Sems Gear Case Screws {zj 
8-32x l-3/4 Fil. Hd. Sems Field Screws 
1/4-20x 3/8 Hd’less Brush Holder Set Ser. [$ 
8-32x 7/8 Oval Hd. Handle Cover Screws 
Gear Spacer 
Switch Insulator 

MlLW!ARREE E&EClR/C lDclL CRRP, 13135 West Lisbon Road l Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 


